
LOTS 11, 12 & 13 SUMMERS SURVEY.

WD 1538-209,211

LOPEZ MONICA/LOPEZ JAVIER ZUNIGA
284 NW RIDGEWOOD AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

10-5S-16-03515-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

10516.010 1.00/

04/30/2025 TP 3.00 14,700 0 0 14,700

STANDARD
3

59,240
0

14,700
73,940

0
73,940

0
73,940
73,940

0

73,940

1538/211 3/28/2025 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALLEN-TUNSIL NICHOLAS

LOPEZ MONICA

1538/209 3/28/2025 WD Q I 01 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALLEN-TUNSIL NICHOLAS

LOPEZ MONICA

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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PAGE 1 of 1 3

LAND:1:1: ADJ;4 EASEMENT

HX Base Yr

615 SW WINGATE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,194 68.1523 76.33 91,138 1940 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1140

BAS 480 100 480 23,815

BAS 660 100 660 32,746

FOP 60 30 18 893

UST 80 45 36 1,786

1,280 1,194 59,240

BAS= W11 UST= N8 W10 S8 E10$ W13 BAS= W16 S30 E16 N30$
S24FOP= S6 E10 N6 W10$ E10 S6 E14 N30$.

BAS

11

13

24

10

6

14

30

UST 8

10

8

10

BAS

16

30

16

30

FOP6

10

6

10

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 7,000.00 4,900.00 14,700


